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
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

32644 FLEMING AVENUE

V2V 2G9

R2103200 $614,900

115.51
8,170.00

52.76
5
3
3
0

2001
15
R-558
$5,193.49

0 0

6 2

PL LMP 51031 LT 1 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 17

025-116-037

14'
10'
12'
12'
4'7
11'
10'
10'
5'4
14'

12'4
12'4
15'6
15'8

6'
15'6

10'
10'

6'
25'

13'4
14'6
13'4

12'10
11'8
13'1

9'2
8'6
15'6
11'10
8'4
7'9

1,530
0
0

1,530
3,060

0
3,060

15'5 x
4
4
42

Super spacious over 3000 square foot rancher with a fantastic fully finished authorized basement suite. 3 bedrooms and 2 full bathrooms upstairs has
a huge rec room downstairs which can be for the upper or the lower occupants use. The main floor kitchen is open to a convenient family room area
which leads to the south facing sundeck overlooking the fenced yard on this huge 8170 square foot lot. Enjoy separate laundry up and down, large
storage under the deck and a double garage which could accommodate two large vehicles. Very convenient to schools, recreation, transit and
shopping. Excellent tenants up and down would like to stay if possible. Combined revenue $2200 per month.
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2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

2 3

2015

19'8x17'8
7'10

Landmark Realty Mission Ltd.

$630,000

Mission BC

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Foyer
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry
Recreation

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Kitchen
Dining Room
Living Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry

Bsmt
Main
Main

No
Yes
No

F

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

South

Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Asphalt

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)

Front
Garage; Double, RV Parking Avail.

Licensed Suite

Court Ordered Sale, Registered Owner

Vinyl/Linoleum, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Clothes Washer, Clothes Washer/Dryer, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, Refrigerator,

Full, Fully Finished

09/27/2016 11:57 AM

Mission

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
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